
Primary Manuals 1-7 Picture Index and Equivalent Images�
Picture� Description� Library #� Gospel Art Kit #� Gospel Art Book #�

1-1� The World� 62196� 600� 3�

1-2� Moses in the Bulrushes� 62063� 106�

1-3� Jesus the Christ� 62572� 240� 1�

1-4� The First Vision� 62470� 403� 90�

1-5� Family with a Baby� 62307�

1-6� Family Home Evening� 62521�

1-7� A Loving Family�

1-8� Passing the Sacrament� 62021� 604 (Adult)� 108 (Child)�

1-9� Morning Prayer� 62310�

1-10� Family Prayer� 62275� 606� 112�

1-11� Boy Being Baptized� 62018� 104 (Girl)�

1-12� Girl Being Confirmed� 62020� 602� 105�

1-13� Joseph Smith� 62449� 400� 87, 122�

1-14� Daniel in the Lions’ Den� 62096� 117� 26�

1-15� Blessing the Food�

1-16� The Nativity� 62495� 201�

1-17� Boy Jesus in the Temple� 62500� 205� 34�

1-18� John the Baptist Baptizing Jesus� 62133� 208� 35�

1-19� Christ and the Children� 62467� 216� 47�

1-20� Jesus Blessing the Nephite Children� 322� 84�

1-21� Samuel the Lamanite on the Wall� 62370� 314� 81�

1-22� Tree in Blossom�

1-23� A Nest with Baby Birds�

1-24� Jesus and the Fishermen� 62138� 210�

1-25� Fish�

1-26� Frog�

1-27� Turtle�

1-28� Creation—Living Creatures� 62483� 100�

1-29� Building the Ark� 62053� 102� 7�

1-30� Noah and the Ark with Animals� 62305� 103� 8�

1-31� Elijah Being Fed by the Ravens�

1-32� Miracle of the Sea Gulls� 62603� 413�

1-33� Adam and Eve� 62461� 101� 4 (at altar)�
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Picture� Description� Library #� Gospel Art Kit #� Gospel Art Book #�

1-34� Adam and Eve Teaching Their Children� 119� 5�

1-35� Gathering Manna�

1-36� Children and Parent Reading a Scripture Story�

1-37� Daniel Refusing the King’s Meat and Wine� 62094� 114� 23�

1-38� Children Playing with a Ball�

1-39� Blessing a Baby�

1-40� Administering to the Sick� 62342� 613�

1-41� Child with a Hearing Aid�

1-42� Boy Samuel Called by the Lord� 62498� 111� 18�

1-43� Jesus Healing the Blind� 62145� 213�

1-44� Jesus Teaching in the Western Hemisphere� 62380� 316� 82�

1-45� Washing Dishes�

1-46� Children Giving Mother Flowers�

1-47� Children Quarreling�

1-48� Children Playing with Blocks�

1-49� The Prodigal Son� 62155� 220�

1-50� I Can Dress�

1-51� A Family Working Together� 62313�

1-52� David Slays Goliath� 62073� 112� 19�

1-53� Family Fun� 62384�

1-54� Salt Lake Temple� 62433� 502� 119�

1-55� Sermon on the Mount� 62166� 212� 39�

1-56� Three Men in the Fiery Furnace� 62093� 116� 25�

1-57� Joseph Is Sold by His Brothers� 62525� 109�

1-58� Joseph Making Himself Known to His Brothers�

1-59� The Crucifixion� 62505� 230� 57�

1-60� Lehi and His People Arrive in the Promised Land� 62045� 304� 71�

1-61� Exodus from Nauvoo� 62493� 410� 99�

1-62� The Good Samaritan� 62156� 218� 44�

1-63� Zaccheus in a Tree�

1-64� Jesus Praying with the Nephites� 62542�

1-65� Two Thousand Young Warriors� 62050� 313� 80�

1-66� Moses and the Burning Bush� 62239� 107� 13�
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1-67� A Reverent Class�

1-68� David Plays for King Saul�

1-69� Jaredite Barges�

1-70� The Last Supper� 62174� 225� 54�

1-71� Building the Ship�

1-72� Jesus Praying in Gethsemane� 62175� 227� 56�

1-73� Burial of Jesus� 62180� 231� 58�

1-74� Jesus Shows His Wounds� 62503� 234� 60�

1-75� The Birth of Jesus� 62116� 200� 30�

1-76� No Room at the Inn� 62115�

1-77� The Announcement of Christ’s Birth to the Shepherds� 62117� 202� 31�

1-78� The Wise Men� 62120� 203�

Cutout� Description�

1-1� Sun�

1-2� Moon�

1-3� Stars�

1-4� Flowers�

1-5� Fish�

1-6� Animal - Horse�

1-7� Animal - Pig�

1-8� Animal - Sheep�

1-9� Animal - Cow�

1-10� Animal - Dog�

1-11� Animal - Rabbit�

1-12� Animal - Donkey�

1-13� Animal - Lion�

1-14� Animal - Giraffe�

1-15� Animal - Deer�

1-16� Animal - Squirrel�

1-17� Animal - Zebra�

1-18� Animal - Raccoon�

Cutout� Description�

1-19� Animal - Bear�

1-20� Bird - Robin�

1-21� Bird - Seagull�

1-22� Bird - Chicken�

1-23� Insect - Butterfly�

1-24� Insect - Bee�

1-25� Insect - Spider�

1-26� Father�

1-27� Mother�

1-28� Young girl�

1-29� Missionary-age boy�
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2-1� Jesus with a Child� 47�

2-2� Family with a Baby (Wrong)� 62307�

2-3� Jesus the Christ� 62572� 240� 1�

2-4� Pre-earth Life�

2-5� The Annunciation� 241� 28�

2-6� The Nativity� 62495� 201�

2-7� The Wise Men� 62120� 203�

2-8� Flight into Egypt� 62119� 204�

2-9� David O. McKay as a Boy�

2-10� Biblical Family Life�

2-11� Childhood of Jesus Christ� 62124� 206, 242� 33�

2-12� A Biblical School�

2-13� Boy Jesus in the Temple� 62500� 205� 34�

2-14� Class Prayer� 62200�

2-15� Brigham Young� 507� 123�

2-16� Heber J. Grant as a Boy�

2-17� Four Sons of Mosiah Kneeling in Prayer�

2-18� Ammon Teaching King Lamoni�

2-19� John the Baptist Baptizing Jesus� 62133� 208� 35�

2-20� Boy Being Baptized� 62018� 104 (Girl)�

2-21� Elder Rex D. Pinegar�

2-22� Temple Used Anciently� 62300� 118� 52�

2-23� Child Following in His Father’s Footsteps�

2-24� Calling of the Fishermen� 62496� 209� 37�

2-25� Jesus Blessing Jairus’s Daughter� 62231� 215� 41�

2-26� Jesus Healing the Sick� 42�

2-27� Administering to the Sick� 62342� 613�

2-28� Stilling the Storm� 62139� 214� 40�

2-29� Passing the Sacrament� 62021� 604 (Adult)� 108 (Child)�

2-30� Girl Being Confirmed� 62020� 602� 105�

2-31� Blessing a Baby�

2-32� Newly Married Couple in Front of the Temple� 609� 120�

2-33� A Father Blessing His Daughter�



Primary Manuals 1-7 Picture Index and Equivalent Images�
Picture� Description� Library #� Gospel Art Kit #� Gospel Art Book #�

2-34� Naming of John the Baptist�

2-35� Christ and the Children� 62467� 216� 47�

2-36� Jesus Blessing the Nephite Children� 322� 84�

2-37� Sermon on the Mount� 62166� 212� 39�

2-38� The First Vision� 62470� 403� 90�

2-39� The Prophet Joseph Smith� 62002� 401� 87, 122�

2-40� Reverent Child�

2-41� The Birth of Jesus� 62116� 200� 30�

2-42� Family Fun� 62384�

2-43� A Shepherd�

2-44� The Lost Sheep� 64�

2-45� The Ten Lepers� 62150� 221� 46�

2-46� The Prodigal Son� 62155� 220�

2-47� Feeding the Five Thousand� 62143�

2-48� Jumping Rope� 62523�

2-49� Boys Sharing a Cookie�

2-50� Children Sharing Blocks�

2-51� Geese with Goslings�

2-52� Jesus Praying in Gethsemane� 62175� 227� 56�

2-53� Render unto Caesar�

2-54� The Last Supper� 62174� 225� 54�

2-55� The Widow’s Mite�

2-56� The Trial of Jesus�

2-57� Heber J. Grant� 512� 128�

2-58� Jesus Healing a Man with a Withered Hand�

2-59� The Christus�

2-60� Jesus Washing the Feet of the Apostles� 62550� 226� 55�

2-61� The Crucifixion� 62505� 230� 57�

2-62� Mary and the Resurrected Lord� 62186� 233� 59�

2-63� On the Road to Emmaus�

2-64� Jesus Shows His Wounds� 62503� 234� 60�

2-65� The Resurrected Jesus Christ� 62187� 239� 66�

2-66� Christ Ordaining the Apostles� 62557� 211� 38�
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2-67� Jesus Blessing the First Sacrament� 54�

2-68� Melchizedek Priesthood Restoration� 62371� 408� 94�

2-69� Child Partaking of the Sacrament� 62021� 604 (Adult)� 108 (Child)�

2-70� Children from Around the World�

2-71� The Ascension of Jesus Christ� 62497� 236� 62�

2-72� Noah and the Ark with Animals� 62305� 103� 8�

2-73� Creation—Living Creatures� 62483� 100�

2-74� Salt Lake Tabernacle� 62490� 503�

Cutout� Description�

2-1� Wounded man�

2-2� Priest�

2-3� Levite�

2-4� Samaritan�

2-5� Scene of the Crucifixion�

2-6� Wrapping Jesus' body�

2-7� Tomb�

2-8� Large stone�

2-9� Guards�

2-10� Angel�

2-11� Women with ointments�

2-12� Jesus resurrected�
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3-1� John the Baptist Baptizing Jesus� 62133� 208� 35�

3-2� Heavenly Father Gave Us His Plan�

3-3� Pre-earth Life�

3-4� A Boy and His Soccer Ball�

3-5� Adam and Eve Teaching Their Children� 119� 5�

3-6� The Prophet Joseph Smith� 62002� 401� 87, 122�

3-7� The Joseph Smith Family�

3-8� Joseph Smith Seeks Wisdom in the Bible� 402� 89�

3-9� Jesus the Christ� 62572� 240� 1�

3-10� The First Vision� 62470� 403� 90�

3-11� John the Baptist Conferring the Aaronic Priesthood� 62013� 407� 93�

3-12� Melchizedek Priesthood Restoration� 62371� 408� 94�

3-13� Boy Being Baptized� 62018� 104 (Girl)�

3-14� Girl Being Confirmed� 62020� 602� 105�

3-15� The Resurrected Jesus Christ� 62187� 239� 66�

3-16� Jesus Healing the Blind� 62145� 213�

3-17� Jesus Teaching in the Western Hemisphere� 62380� 316� 82�

3-18� President Lorenzo Snow� 510� 126�

3-19� President David O. McKay� 514� 130�

3-20� Father Preparing to Bless His Sick Child�

3-21� Father Blessing His Baby�

3-22� The Last Supper� 62174� 225� 54�

3-23� Child Reading the Scriptures� 617�

3-24� Child Praying� 605� 111�

3-25� Going to Church�

3-26� Child Paying Tithing� 113�

3-27� Sharing the Tricycle� 62317�

3-28� Choosing Right�

3-29� Daniel Refusing the King’s Meat and Wine� 62094� 114� 23�

3-30� Jumping Rope� 62523�

3-31� Child with a Dog�

3-32� Moroni Appears to Joseph Smith in His Room� 62492� 404� 91�

3-33� Joseph Smith Receives the Gold Plates� 62012� 406�



Primary Manuals 1-7 Picture Index and Equivalent Images�
Picture� Description� Library #� Gospel Art Kit #� Gospel Art Book #�

3-34� Mormon Abridging the Plates� 62520� 306� 73�

3-35� Moroni Hides the Plates in the Hill Cumorah� 62462� 320� 86�

3-36� The Gold Plates� 325�

3-37� Nephi Subdues His Rebellious Brothers� 62044� 303� 70�

3-38� Two Thousand Young Warriors� 62050� 313� 80�

3-39� Lehi Prophesying to the People of Jerusalem� 62517� 300� 67�

3-40� Lehi’s Family Leaving Jerusalem� 62238� 301�

3-41� Laman Fleeing�

3-42� Nephi Near Laban’s House�

3-43� Nephi and Zoram�

3-44� Lehi and the Brass Plates�

3-45� Lehi and His People Arrive in the Promised Land� 62045� 304� 71�

3-46� Jesus Praying in Gethsemane� 62175� 227� 56�

3-47� Abinadi before King Noah� 62042� 308� 75�

3-48� Alma Baptizes in the Waters of Mormon� 62332� 309� 76�

3-49� Enos Praying� 62604� 305� 72�

3-50� Ammon Defends the Flocks of King Lamoni� 62535� 310� 78�

3-51� Sermon on the Mount� 62166� 212� 39�

3-52� A Father Stopping a Horse and Saving His Son�

3-53� Karolina’s Prayer�

3-54� The Anti-Nephi-Lehies Burying Their Swords� 62565� 311�

3-55� The Brother of Jared Sees the Finger of the Lord� 62478� 318� 85�

3-56� Christ and the Children� 62467� 216� 47�

3-57� Jesus Blessing the Nephite Children� 322� 84�

3-58� Map of the World�

3-59� Passing the Sacrament� 62021� 604 (Adult)� 108 (Child)�

3-60� Girl Praying� 62310�

3-61� Jesus Praying with the Nephites� 62542�

3-62� Portland Oregon Temple� 62617�

3-63� The Good Samaritan� 62156� 218� 44�

3-64� Praying at Church�

3-65� Singing at Church�

3-66� Listening at Church�
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3-67� President Spencer W. Kimball� 517� 133�

3-68� People Doing Family History�

3-69� Missionaries Tracting� 62611� 612� 109, 110�

3-70� Boy Samuel Called by the Lord� 62498� 111� 18�

3-71� The Crucifixion� 62505� 230� 57�

3-72� Christ Appears to the Nephites� 62047� 315�

3-73� Samuel the Lamanite on the Wall� 62370� 314� 81�

3-74� Burial of Jesus� 62180� 231� 58�

3-75� Women at the Tomb�

Cutout� Description�

3-1� Boy�

3-2� Girl�

3-3� Alma the Younger�

3-4� The four sons of Mosiah�

3-5� An angel�

3-6� Angry and happy faces�

3-7� Dutch boy�

3-8� Fijian girl�

3-9� Mexican boy�

3-10� Mexican boy�

3-11� The birth of Jesus Christ�

3-12� The shepherds�

3-13� The Nephites and the star�
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4-1� Mormon Abridging the Plates� 62520� 306� 73�

4-2� Moroni Hides the Plates in the Hill Cumorah� 62462� 320� 86�

4-3� Joseph Smith Receives the Gold Plates� 62012� 406�

4-4� Lehi Prophesying to the People of Jerusalem� 62517� 300� 67�

4-5� Lehi’s Family Leaving Jerusalem� 62238� 301�

4-6� Lehi’s Sons Offering Riches to Laban�

4-7� Angel Stopping Laman and Lemuel�

4-8� Nephi Returning to Lehi with the Brass Plates�

4-9� Jesus the Christ� 62572� 240� 1�

4-10� The Birth of Jesus� 62116� 200� 30�

4-11� The Crucifixion� 62505� 230� 57�

4-12� Lehi’s Dream of the Tree of Life� 62620� 69�

4-13� The Tree of Life and Rod of Iron�

4-14� Lehi Reaching for the Fruit�

4-15� The Liahona� 62041� 302� 68�

4-16� Nephi and His Broken Bow�

4-17� Nephi Melts Ore and Makes Tools�

4-18� Nephi Subdues His Rebellious Brothers� 62044� 303� 70�

4-19� Nephi Tied Up�

4-20� Lehi and His People Arrive in the Promised Land� 62045� 304� 71�

4-21� King Benjamin Addresses His People� 62298� 307� 74�

4-22� Abinadi before King Noah� 62042� 308� 75�

4-23� Alma Baptizes in the Waters of Mormon� 62332� 309� 76�

4-24� Nephites under Guard of the Lamanites�

4-25� King Limhi’s People Escape�

4-26� An Angel Appears to Alma and the Sons of Mosiah� 321� 77�

4-27� Alma Teaching the People of Ammonihah�

4-28� Alma and Amulek in Ammonihah�

4-29� Alma and Amulek Walk out of the Fallen Prison�

4-30� Ammon Defends the Flocks of King Lamoni� 62535� 310� 78�

4-31� Ammon and Lamoni Meet Lamoni’s Father�

4-32� Aaron Reading the Scriptures to Lamoni’s Father�

4-33� The Anti-Nephi-Lehies Burying Their Swords� 62565� 311�
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4-34� Alma Testifying to Korihor That There Is a God�

4-35� Korihor Writing That He Knows There Is a God�

4-36� The Zoramites and the Rameumptom�

4-37� Captain Moroni’s Soldiers Fight the Lamanites�

4-38� The Army of Zerahemnah Throws Down Its Weapons�

4-39� Captain Moroni Raises the Title of Liberty� 62051� 312� 79�

4-40� Two Thousand Young Warriors� 62050� 313� 80�

4-41� Nephi and Lehi in Prison�

4-42� Samuel the Lamanite on the Wall� 62370� 314� 81�

4-43� Christ Appears to the Nephites� 62047� 315�

4-44� World Map�

4-45� Jesus Teaching in the Western Hemisphere� 62380� 316� 82�

4-46� Jesus Healing the Nephites� 62541� 317� 83�

4-47� Jesus Praying with the Nephites� 62542�

4-48� Jesus Blessing the Nephite Children� 322� 84�

4-49� The Resurrected Jesus Christ� 62187� 239� 66�

4-50� Family Prayer� 62275� 606� 112�

4-51� Mormon Bids Farewell to a Once Great Nation� 62043� 319�

4-52� The Brother of Jared Sees the Finger of the Lord� 62478� 318� 85�

4-53� The Jaredite Barges�

4-54� Ether Recorded the History of the Jaredites�

4-55� Moroni Appears to Joseph Smith in His Room� 62492� 404� 91�

4-56� Angel Moroni on the Temple�
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5-1� The Prophet Joseph Smith� 62002� 401� 87, 122�

5-2� Joseph Smith� 62449� 400� 87, 122�

5-3� Joseph Smith’s Family�

5-4� Joseph Smith Seeks Wisdom in the Bible� 402� 89�

5-5� The Sacred Grove�

5-6� The First Vision� 62470� 403� 90�

5-7� The Angel Moroni on Top of the Salt Lake Temple�

5-8� Moroni Appears to Joseph Smith in His Room� 62492� 404� 91�

5-9� Joseph Smith Uncovering the Gold Plates�

5-10� Joseph Smith Teaches His Family�

5-11� Joseph Smith Receives the Gold Plates� 62012� 406�

5-12� Joseph Smith Brings the Gold Plates to the Carriage�

5-13� The Gold Plates� 325�

5-14� Joseph Smith Translating the Gold Plates� 416� 92�

5-15� John the Baptist Conferring the Aaronic Priesthood� 62013� 407� 93�

5-16� Melchizedek Priesthood Restoration� 62371� 408� 94�

5-17� Moroni Shows the Plates to Joseph Smith, Oliver�
Cowdery, and David Whitmer�

5-18� The Eight Witnesses View the Gold Plates�

5-19� Printing of the Book of Mormon�

5-20� Organization of the Church�

5-21� Missionaries En Route to Independence, Missouri� 418�

5-22� Emma Smith� 62509� 405� 88�

5-23� Man Being Tarred and Feathered�

5-24� Saving the Book of Commandments� 62605� 409�

5-25� Kirtland Temple� 62431� 500� 117�

5-26� Mormons Driven from Missouri�

5-27� The Lord Protects Zion’s Camp� 62033�

5-28� The Second Coming� 62562� 238� 66�

5-29� Haun’s Mill�

5-30� General Doniphan Refuses to Execute Church Leaders�

5-31� Joseph Smith Chastises the Guards at Richmond Jail�

5-32� Joseph Smith in Liberty Jail� 97�
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5-33� The City of Nauvoo�

5-34� Joseph Smith Helping Little Children� 420�

5-35� Emma Smith, the Elect Lady�

5-36� Temple Baptismal Font� 62031� 504� 121�

5-37� Nauvoo Temple� 62432� 501� 118�

5-38� Hyrum Smith�

5-39� Carthage Jail�

5-40� Martyrdom of Joseph and Hyrum�

5-41� Exodus from Nauvoo� 62493� 410� 99�

5-42� Winter Quarters�

5-43� Pioneer Ox-Led Wagon�

5-44� The Odometer�

5-45� Crossing the Platte�

5-46� Bulletin on the Plains�

5-47� Miracle of the Sea Gulls� 62603� 413�

5-48� Jesus the Christ� 62572� 240� 1�

5-49� Mary Fielding and Joseph F. Smith Crossing the Plains� 62608� 412� 101�

5-50� Rest Stop at the Sweetwater�

5-51� Martin Handcart Company in Bitter Creek, Wyoming� 62554� 414� 102�

5-52� Three Young Men Rescue the Martin Handcart Company� 62606� 415�

5-53� Ox Team Carrying Granite Block for the Temple�

5-54� Granite Blocks Fill Temple Square�

5-55� Salt Lake Temple� 62433� 502� 119�

5-56� Adam and Eve� 62461� 101� 4 (at altar)�

5-57� Young Couple Going to the Temple� 62559�

5-58� Lorenzo Snow� 510� 126�
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6-1� Creation—Living Creatures� 62483� 100�

6-2� The Garden of Eden�

6-3� God the Father and Jesus Christ�

6-4� Adam and Eve� 62461� 101�

6-5� Adam and Eve Kneeling at an Altar� 4�

6-6� The City of Enoch� 120� 6�

6-7� Building the Ark� 62053� 102� 7�

6-8� Noah and the Ark with Animals� 62305� 103� 8�

6-9� An Angel Saves Abraham� 62607� 104�

6-10� Facsimile No. 1 from the book of Abraham�

6-11� Abraham Taking Isaac to Be Sacrificed� 62054� 105� 9�

6-12� The Crossing of the Red Sea� 62100�

6-13� Daniel in the Lions’ Den� 62096� 117� 26�

6-14� Three Men in the Fiery Furnace� 62093� 116� 25�

6-15� Rebekah at the Well� 62160� 121� 10�

6-16� Joseph Is Sold by His Brothers� 62525� 109�

6-17� Oyster and Pearl�

6-18� Joseph Resists Potiphar’s Wife� 62548� 110� 11�

6-19� Joseph and the Butler and Baker�

6-20� Joseph Forgiving His Brothers�

6-21� Moses in the Bulrushes� 62063� 106�

6-22� Israelites in Bondage�

6-23� Moses and the Burning Bush� 62239� 107� 13�

6-24� Moses and the Ten Commandments� 14�

6-25� Moses and the Brass Serpent� 62202� 123� 16�

6-26� Jesus Washing the Apostles’ Feet� 62550� 226� 55�

6-27� The Crucifixion� 62505� 230� 57�

6-28� The Second Coming� 62562� 238� 66�

6-29� Joshua Taking Jericho�

6-30� Moses Ordaining Joshua�

6-31� Gideon Defeats the Midianites�

6-32� Samson Pulls Down Pillars�

6-33� Ruth Gleans in the Fields of Boaz� 124� 17�
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6-34� Hannah Presenting Samuel to Eli at the Temple�

6-35� Boy Samuel Called by the Lord� 62498� 111� 18�

6-36� Jesus Christ at the Door� 62170� 237� 65�

6-37� David Slays Goliath� 62073� 112� 19�

6-38� David and Jonathan�

6-39� Elijah Being Fed by the Ravens�

6-40� The First Vision� 62470� 403� 90�

6-41� Elijah and the Prophets of Baal� 20�

6-42� Servant of Elisha and Naaman�

6-43� Naaman Is Cleansed�

6-44� Esther� 125� 21�

6-45� Daniel Refusing the King’s Meat and Wine� 62094� 114� 23�

6-46� Jonah Tries to Flee from God� 27�

6-47� Jesus Praying in Gethsemane� 62175� 227� 56�

6-48� The Resurrected Jesus Christ� 62187� 239�

6-49� Isaiah Writes of Christ’s Birth� 62339� 113� 22�

6-50� The Birth of Jesus� 62116� 200� 30�

6-51� Ordination to the Priesthood� 62341� 106�

6-52� John the Baptist Conferring the Aaronic Priesthood� 62013� 407� 93�
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7-1� Jesus the Christ� 62572� 240� 1�

7-2� John Preaching in the Wilderness� 62132� 207�

7-3� The Birth of Jesus� 62116� 200� 30�

7-4� The Announcement of Christ’s Birth to the Shepherds� 62117� 202� 31�

7-5� Family with a Baby� 62307�

7-6� Boy Jesus in the Temple� 62500� 205� 34�

7-7� John the Baptist Baptizing Jesus� 62133� 208� 35�

7-8� The Pinnacle of the Temple�

7-9� Jesus Cleansing the Temple� 62163� 224� 51�

7-10� Calling of the Fishermen� 62496� 209� 37�

7-11� Christ Ordaining the Apostles� 62557� 211� 38�

7-12� Sermon on the Mount� 62166� 212� 39�

7-13� An Eleven-Year-Old Kneeling in Prayer� 62218� 605� 111�

7-14� Jesus Healing the Blind� 62145� 213�

7-15� Stilling the Storm� 62139� 214� 40�

7-16� Feeding the Five Thousand� 62143�

7-17� Jesus Walking on the Water� 243� 43�

7-18� Jesus Blessing Jairus’s Daughter� 62231� 215� 41�

7-19� The Good Shepherd� 64�

7-20� The Prodigal Son� 62155� 220�

7-21� The Good Samaritan� 62156� 218� 44�

7-22� Map of the Holy Land�

7-23� The Ten Lepers� 62150� 221� 46�

7-24� Christ and the Children� 62467� 216� 47�

7-25� The Second Coming� 62562� 238� 66�

7-26� The Last Judgment (Washington Temple mural)�

7-27� Jesus Raising Lazarus from the Dead� 62148� 222� 49�

7-28� Triumphal Entry� 62173� 223� 50�

7-29� The Last Supper� 62174� 225� 54�

7-30� Jesus Praying in Gethsemane� 62175� 227� 56�

7-31� The Betrayal of Jesus� 62468� 228�

7-32� Peter’s Denial� 62177� 229�

7-33� The Crucifixion� 62505� 230� 57�
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7-34� Burial of Jesus� 62180� 231� 58�

7-35� Jesus' Tomb� 62111� 232�

7-36� Mary and the Resurrected Lord� 62186� 233� 59�

7-37� The Resurrected Jesus Christ� 62187� 239�

7-38� Jesus and the Fishermen� 62138� 210�

7-39� Day of Pentecost�

7-40� The First Vision� 62470� 403� 90�

7-41� Go Ye Therefore� 62494� 235� 61�

7-42� Paul on the Road to Damascus�

7-43� The Ascension of Jesus Christ� 62497� 236� 62�


